
Diploma in Agriculture
This course continues this term  

with Year 11 boys.
National Trade Academy

Gun License
Will run in Term 3

More information to follow

BOARDING OPTION PROGRAMME

BOARDING ACTIVITY PROGRAMME
TERM 3 2017

Saturday 29 July
Super Rugby  

Semi-final
Crusaders vs Chiefs

AMI Stadium
7.35pm

WEEK 1

Sunday 30 July
Karting

Action Karts
11am

ORGANISED BY FLOWER’S

WEEK 2

Saturday 5 August
Golf driving range

Ferrymead 
7am

Sunday 6 August
Mega Air

Hornby
11am

ORGANISED BY RICHARDS

WEEK 3

Saturday 12 August
Movies

Hoyts, Riccarton
7pm

Saturday 26 August
All Blacks vs  

Australia
OBT

7.30pm

Sunday 13 August
Skiing
Mt Hutt

6am departure

Sunday 27 August
Mitre 10 Rugby 

Canterbury vs Otago 
(Ranfurly Shield)

AMI Stadium
4.35pm

ORGANISED BY SCHOOL

WEEK 4

Saturday 19 August
Dodgeball

Gym
7pm

Sunday 20 August
Inflatable World

Iverson Terrace
10.30am

Sunday 30 July
Workshop Open

1-4pm

Sunday 13 August
Workshop Open

1-4pm
Sunday 27 August
Workshop Open

1-4pm

ORGANISED BY FLOWER’S

WEEK 5

Sunday 3 September
Ski Bus
Mt Hutt

6am departure

Saturday 2 September
Laserstrike

Harvey Norman Centre
7pm

ORGANISED BY RICHARDS

WEEK 6

Saturday 9 &  
Sunday 10 September

NO ACTIVITIES 
HOUSE DINNERS 

AND SHOOTS

ORGANISED BY SCHOOL

WEEK 7

Saturday 16 September
Mega Air

Hornby 
7pm

Sunday 17 September
Mystery Trip

?

ORGANISED BY ALL

WEEK 8

ORGANISED BY FLOWER’S

Defensive Driving
Term 3 sessions will run 6–8pm on Mon 31 July, 

Wednesday 2 August, Monday 7 August and Thursday 
10 August. Boys interested should contact Andrew 

Levenger on alevenger@christscollege.com 
AA Driver Training


